
DC51 SIGNATORY GLASS AND ARCHITECTURAL METAL 
CONTRACTORS

EMAILCONTACTPHONEZIPSTATECITYSTREETCONTRACTOR

AGM CONTRACTING 8562 Edgeworth Dr. Capitol Heights MD 20743 301-324-7300 Joon Chung (or see Tara in 
HR/Payroll)

joon@agmcontracting.com

CENTRAL GLASS DC 
LLC

291 Sunset Park Dr. Herndon VA 20170 301-722-1800 Devin Poulton info@centralglassdc.com

COMMERCIAL 
GLASS INSTALLERS 
LLC

1023 Hazel Lane Bel Air MD 21014 443-807-1147 Michael Garner mgarner@cginstallers.com

KEM ARTIFEX LLC 7526-E Connelley Dr Hanover MD 21076 410-850-4308 Larry Anderson landerson@kemartifex.com

Metroworks 
Contracting 
Company

9730 Martin Luther 
King Jr. 
Suite AA

Lanham MD 20706 301-785-1652 James Simpson jay.simpson@metroworksconco.c
om

MID-CITIES GLASS 
LLC

5522 Tuxedo Road Hyattsville MD 20781 301-772-0500 Hugh Schrecengost midcitiesglass@gmail.com

Premier Glazing 
Concepts, LLC

5 Jessie Road Harwood MD 20776 443-336-2259 Kimberly Lee kimberly.lee@premierglazingconc
epts.com

RIDGEVIEW GLASS 
INC

16000 Trade Zone 
Ave. Unit 106

Upper Marlboro MD 20774 301-599-7200 Andrew Canter acanter@ridgeviewglass.com

SENECA GLASS 
COMPANY

15151 Southlawn 
Lane Suite C

Rockville MD 20850 301-738-1070 Joe Colandreo vivian@senecaglass.com
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TIDEWATER 
GLAZING INC

7135 Standard Drive Hanover MD 21076 410-712-7300 Tom Barth tom@tidewaterglazing.com

TRI STATE GLASS 
GLASS AND DOORS 
LLC

5514 Tuxedo Road Hyattsville MD 20781 917-603-8713 Destiny Bannister dbannister@tristateglassdoors.co
m

TSI/Exterior Wall 
Systems, Inc.

15800 Commerce Ct., 
Suite A

Upper Marlboro MD 20774 301-322-7200 Thomas Cornellier, CEO tcornellier@tsiwalls.com

UNITED GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS INC

1232 4th Street NE Washington DC 20002 443-752-0905 Bob Arbour rarbour@unitedgc.net

VETRO BUILDING 
ENVELOPE LLC

809 Pinnacle Dr Suite 
L

Linthicum Heights MD 21090 443-773-2550 Arthur Burkindine burkindine@vetrobe.com

Vision Systems, Inc. 2010 Meadow Drive Fredericksburg VA 22405 540-310-0028 Eric Albers eric@glasssub.com

WOODBRIDGE 
GLASS COMPANY 
INC

14312 Jefferson Davis 
Highway

Woodbridge VA 22191 703-494-5181 Jeff Willett jeff@woodbridgeglassco.com
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